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Publish analytics

Are you a registered parishioner of Saint Katharine Drexel (SKD)? |_|:| Copy

548 responses

@® Yes
® No

A

How many years have you attended Mass at SKD parish? LD Copy

548 responses

@ less thant
® 1-10

@ 11-20

® 21+
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What is your age? IO copy

548 responses

@ Under 20
@® 20-39

@ 40-59

@ 60+

What is the primary reason you attend Mass at SKD parish? I_D Copy

548 responses

@ It fulfills my weekly Mass
obligation.

@ It makes me feel a part of the
SKD family.

@ It draws me closer to God.
@ Itis close to where | live.

What do you look forward to the most about coming to SKD parish? I_D Copy
Choose all that apply.

548 responses

Holy Eucharist (the Mass) 517 (94.3%)

Adoration Chapel (personal

L 0,
rayer) 203 (37%)

Homilies (preaching) 377 (68.8%)

Music

Faith Formation (children
and adults)

Fellowship (parish
activities)

0 200 400 600

126 (23%)

256 (46.7%)
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Weekend Mass Time Preferences (Choose only one) I8 copy

548 responses

@ Current Schedule: Saturday
Vigil 4:00 pm; Sunday 8:30 am;
10:30 am; 12:30 pm

@ Proposed Schedule: Saturday
Vigil 4:00 pm; Sunday 8:00 am;
10:00 am; 5:00 pm

@ Proposed Schedule: Saturday
Vigil 4:00 pm; Sunday 8:30 am;
10:30 am; 5:30 pm

THE PILLAR OF PRAYER

In general, how would you rate SKD's Liturgy (the Mass)? I_D Copy

548 responses

@ Very Good
@ Average
@ Fair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14AK8uycvxheHhzDNg3D2rq9w09YbWUL5ZVOv4AUcZM8/viewanalytics 3/10



9/10/23, 10:41 PM Saint Katharine Drexel Parish Survey

What prayer opportunities have your experienced at SKD? Choose all that LD Copy
apply.

548 responses

Adoration 301 (54.9%)

Recited Prayers (Rosary,

0,
Stations of the Cross, No... 325 (59.3%)

Meditation 186 (33.9%)

Contemplation (silent

319 (58.2%)
prayer)

Prayer Team Ministry —117 (21.4%)

None of the above

0 100 200 300 400

SKD parish provides me opportunities for spiritual growth. I_D Copy

548 responses

® | agree
@ | disagree
@ I don't know

SKD Music enhances my worship at Mass. I_D Copy

548 responses

@ Always
@ Sometimes
@ Never
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THE PILLAR OF LEARNING

Fr. Ricky's homilies are relevant to my life. I8 Copy

548 responses

® | agree
@ | disagree
@ Neutral

Fr. Anthonio's homilies are relevant to my life. LD Copy

548 responses

® | agree
@ | disagree
@ Neutral

SKD parish provides excellent opportunities for children and youth to I_D Copy
grow in knowledge and understanding of their faith.

® | agree
@ | disgree
@ I don't know
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SKD parish provides excellent opportunities for adults to grow in I_D Copy
knowledge and understanding of their faith.

548 responses

® | agree
@ | disagree
@ I don't know

THE PILLAR OF SERVICE

SKD parish leadership is helpful to my needs. This includes parish staff, I8 copy
ministry leaders and leaders of organizations (apostolates).

548 responses

® | agree
@ | disagree
@ I don't know

On average, how many hours each week do you volunteer at SKD? LD Copy

548 responses

Qo0

® 1-10
@ 11-20
® 21+
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How likely are you to bring a non-Catholic friend to SKD parish? LD Copy
548 responses
@ Likely
@ Maybe
@ Not likely
SKD communicates effectively with parishioners through the following: I_D Copy
Il Yes [ No [ Idon't know
400
200
0 —
Mass SKD Flocknotes Bulletins Parish Website Parish Facebook
Announcements
and media slides
| feel welcomed at SKD parish. |_|:| Copy

548 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
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Please respond to the following statements: LD Copy

B Yes B No

400
200
0
Qe Xt o W o™
O o(\ NS QN s
\5\)QQ \SOQQ \\)66% \\)660 \g‘\\‘e
SKD campus buildings meet the needs of parishioners. I_D Copy
Il Yes [ No [ Idon't know
400
200
0
Worship Space Gathering Space Parish Offices Parish Hall Meeting Rooms Store
(Narthex)
< >
If a capital campaign could improve the SKD parish campus, would you I_D Copy
support it?

548 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

40.5%
55.8%
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*** Save the Dates ***

Parish Conversational Gathering
October 25, 2023, 10:00 am to 3:00 pm
October 28, 2023, 10:00 am to 3:00 pm
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